AMENDED CERTIFICATION

I, Eric Clark, Secretary of State of the State of Mississippi, in accordance with
Mississippi Code Annotated Sections 23-15-603, 23-15-605, and 23-15-1033 (1972), do
hereby certify that the attached is a compilation of the whole number of votes cast for
cach candidate in the November 2, 2004, General Election for the position of United
States House of Representatives, Fourth Congressional District.

Given under my hand and seal of office this the 17™ day of November, 2005.

ERIC CLARK
SECRETARY OF STATE
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MISSISSIPPI SECRETARY OF STATE

Total Votes Reported by County for 2004 General Election

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CD4

CANDIDATE

Clarke

Forrest

George

Greene

Hancock

Harrison

Jackson

Jasper

Jones

Lamar

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill
Michael Lott
Gene Taylor

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County

Total for County
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74
4,407
3,426
7,807

244

9793
16,745
26,782

38
2,590
5,783
8,412

25
1,664
3,685
5,374

136
5,486
12,237
17,859

577
16,875
46,954
64,406

297
15,994
34,063
50,354

36
1,385
3619
5,040

149
10,953
15,181
26,283

117
9,538
10,714
20,369

0.94%
55.74%
43.33%

0.91%

36.57% -

62.52%

0.48%
30.79%
68.75%

0.47%
30.96%
68.57%

0.78%
30.72%
68.52%

0.90%
26.20%
72.90%

0.59%
31.76%
87.85%

0.71%
27.48%
71.81%

0.57%
41.67%
57.76%

0.57%
46.83%
52.60%

REPORTEDVOTES PERCENTAGE
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MISSISSIPPI SECRETARY OF STATE

Total Votes Reported by County for 2004 General Election
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CD4

_____ _ Totals Reporting from County-Level
COUNTY CANDIDATE REPORTEDVOTES PERCENTAGE
Marion
Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill 45 0.64%
Michael Lott 2,958 42.28%
Gene Taylor 3,094 57.08%
Total for County 6,997
Pearl River
Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill 161 0.82%
Michael Lott 9,294 47.17%
Gene Taylor 10,248 52.01%
Total for County 19,703
Perry
Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill 23 0.43%
Michael Lott 1,600 30.08%
Gene Taylor 3,698 69.49%
Total for County 5319
Stone
Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill 49 0.78%
Michael Lott 1,701 27.12%
Gene Taylor 4,522 72.10%
Total for County 6,272
Wayne
Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill 56 0.60%
Michael Lott 2,502 26.89%
Gene Taylor 6,747 72.51%
Total for County 9,305
State Totals
Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill 2,028 0.72%
Michael Lott 96,740 34.50%
Gene Taylor 181,614 64.77%
State Total...... 280,382
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