AMENDED CERTIFICATION

I, Eric Clark, Secretary of State of the State of Mississippi, in accordance with Mississippi Code Annotated Sections 23-15-603, 23-15-605, and 23-15-1033 (1972), do hereby certify that the attached is a compilation of the whole number of votes cast for each candidate in the November 2, 2004, General Election for the position of United States House of Representatives, Fourth Congressional District.

Given under my hand and seal of office this the 17th day of November, 2005.



Jack

ERIC CLARK SECRETARY OF STATE

MISSISSIPPI SECRETARY OF STATE

Total Votes Reported by County for 2004 General Election HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CD4

Totals Reporting from County-Level

			Totals Reporting from County-Level		
COUNTY	CANDIDATE		REPORTEDVOTES	PERCENTAGE	
Clarke					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		74	0.94%	
	Michael Lott		4,407	55.74%	
	Gene Taylor		3,426	43.33%	
		Total for County	7,907		
Forrest					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		244	0.91%	
	Michael Lott		9,793	36.57%	
	Gene Taylor		16,745	62.52%	
		Total for County	26,782		
George					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		39	0.46%	
	Michael Lott		2,590	30.79%	
	Gene Taylor		5,783	68.75%	
		Total for County	8,412		
Greene					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		25	0.47%	
	Michael Lott		1,664	30.96%	
	Gene Taylor		3,685	68.57%	
		Total for County	5,374		
Hancock					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		136	0.76%	
	Michael Lott		5,486	30.72%	
	Gene Taylor		12,237	68.52%	
		Total for County	17,859		
Harrison					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		577	0.90%	
	Michael Lott		16,875	26.20%	
	Gene Taylor		46,954	72.90%	
		Total for County	64,406		
Jackson					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		297	0.59%	
	Michael Lott		15,994	31.76%	
	Gene Taylor		34,063	67.65%	
		Total for County	50,354		
Jasper					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		36	0.71%	
	Michael Lott		1,385	27.48%	
	Gene Taylor		3,619	71.81%	
		Total for County	5,040		
Jones					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		149	0.57%	
	Michael Lott		10,953	41.67%	
	Gene Taylor		15,181	57.76%	
		Total for County	26,283		
Lamar					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		117	0.57%	
	Michael Lott		9,538	46.83%	
	Gene Taylor		10,714	52.60%	
		Total for County	20,369		

MISSISSIPPI SECRETARY OF STATE

Total Votes Reported by County for 2004 General Election HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES CD4

Totals Reporting from County-Level

			Totals Reporting from County-Level		
COUNTY	CANDIDATE		REPORTEDVOTES	PERCENTAG	
Marion					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		45	0.64%	
	Michael Lott		2,958	42.28%	
	Gene Taylor		3,994	57.08%	
		Total for County	6,997		
Pearl River					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		161	0.82%	
	Michael Lott		9,294	47.17%	
	Gene Taylor		10,248	52.01%	
		Total for County	19,703		
Perry					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		23	0.43%	
	Michael Lott		1,600	30.08%	
	Gene Taylor		3,696	69.49%	
		Total for County	5,319		
Stone					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		49	0.78%	
	Michael Lott		1,701	27.12%	
	Gene Taylor		4,522	72.10%	
		Total for County	6,272		
Wayne					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		56	0.60%	
	Michael Lott		2,502	26.89%	
	Gene Taylor		6,747	72.51%	
		Total for County	9,305		
State Totals					
	Tracella Lou O'Hara Hill		2,028	0.72%	
	Michael Lott		96,740	34.50%	
	Gene Taylor		181,614	64.77%	
		State Total	280,382		